1
P
u
sh
b
u
tt
o

 E34PB3  Green flush pushbutton operator
Includes instruction sheet
Ordering Example: E34EB2, red extended pushbutton operator.
E34EB2
E34JB2
E34RB120
E34TPB120
E34SB120
E34TB120E34RPB120
E34JB2N8
E34LB2
E34PB3
E34PB1
All models
shown smaller
than actual size.
All models
shown smaller
than actual size.
4
 To Order
 E34 LENS FOR INDIcATINg LIghTS
 mODEL NO. DEScRIPTION
 E34g2 RED, glass (for indicating lights)
 E34g3 GREEN, glass (for indicating lights)
 E34g5 WHITE, glass (for indicating lights)
 E34g9 AMBER, glass (for indicating lights)
 E34h2 RED, plastic (for indicating lights)
 E34h3 GREEN, plastic (for indicating lights)
 E34h5 WHITE, plastic (for indicating lights)
 E34h9 AMBER, plastic (for indicating lights)
 E34P2 RED, glass (for PresTest or illuminated pushbuttons)
 E34P3 GREEN, glass (for PresTest or illuminated pushbuttons)
 E34P9 AMBER, glass (for PresTest or illuminated pushbuttons)
 E34V2 RED, plastic (for PresTest or illuminated pushbuttons)
 E34V3 GREEN, plastic (for PresTest or illuminated pushbuttons)
 E34V9 AMBER, plastic (for PresTest or illuminated pushbuttons)
Includes instruction sheet
Ordering Example: E34G2, RED, glass (for indicating lights).
E34g2
E34P2 E34P3 E34P9
E34V3 E34V9
E34g3 E34g5 E34g9
E34h2 E34h3 E34h5 E34h9
E34V2
All models
shown smaller
than actual size.
5
P
u
sh
b
u
tt
o
n
s
a
n
d
 W
a
rn
in
g
 L
ig
h
ts
 To Order
 E34 PuShBuTTONS - hEAD AND LENS
 mODEL NO. DEScRIPTION
 E34c2 Red Button for non-illuminated Push-Pull
 E34c2N8 Red (EMERGENCY STOP) for non-illuminated Push-Pull
 E34J2 Red jumbo mushroom head for non-illuminated Push-Pull
 E34J2N8 Red jumbo mushroom head (EMERGENCY STOP) for non-illuminated Push-Pull
 E34m2 Red lens for illuminated Push-Pull
 E34m2N8 Red (EMERGENCY STOP) lens for illuminated Push-Pull
 To Order
 E34 SELEcTOR SWITchES
 mODEL NO. DEScRIPTION
 E34KFB1 2 position maintained selector switch - keyed
 E34KgB4 3 position maintained selector switch - keyed
 E34VFBK1 2 position maintained selector switch - knob
 E34VFBL1 2 position maintained selector switch - lever
 E34VgBK1 3 position maintained selector switch - knob
 E34VgBL1 3 position maintained selector switch - lever
Includes instruction sheet
Ordering Example: E34KFB1, 2 position maintained selector switch - keyed.
E34c2
E34J2N8
E34c2N8 E34J2
E34m2 E34m2N8
E34KFB1 E34KgB4
E34VFBK1
E34VFBL1